Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/10/2022

2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022

2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022

2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022

2/10/2022

2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022

RMP22-001051
RMP22-001052

RMP22-001053
RMP22-001054

RMP22-001055
RMP22-001056

RMP22-001057

RMP22-001058
RMP22-001059
RMP22-001060

RMP22-001062

RMP22-001061

RMP22-001063
RMP22-001064
RMP22-001065
RMP22-001066

4738 ARBOR DR
1805 HICKS RD

4706 ARBOR DR
5600 ASTOR LN
4700 ARBOR DR
4706 ARBOR DR

COOPERS HAWK OFF
GOFL

4180 WINNETKA AVE
4700 BARKER AVE

EB ALGONQUIN WO NEW
WILKE

3108 FREMONT ST

NEW WILKE GOLF

5200 NEWPORT DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2100 QUAIL LN

2202 GROUSE LN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
4809 WEBER DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
HAZARD
MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

STATION REPORT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
RECKLESS DRIVING
PARKING COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

2/10/2022 ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 SPECIAL
2/10/2022 RMP22-001067 2600 MARTIN LN INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/10/2022 RMP22-001067 2600 MARTIN LN INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/10/2022 RMP22-001068 2600 PLUM GROVE RD TRAFFIC ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
2/10/2022 RMP22-001069 4873 WEBER DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ASSIST

2/10/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
2/10/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
2/10/2022 1800 WINNETKA CIR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
2/10/2022 RMP22-001070 2101 HICKS RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/10/2022 RMP22-001071 4722 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/10/2022 gl;PROX LOC:4722 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
2/10/2022 5110 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
2/10/2022 RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD SPECIAL
2/10/2022 RMP22-001072 1601 ROHLWING RD ALARM
2/10/2022 2904 MARTIN LN AMBULANCE CALL
2/10/2022 3712 ORIOLE LN AMBULANCE CALL
2/10/2022 RMP22-001073 3608 FREMONT ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
2/10/2022 4308 OAKSBURY LN INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
2/10/2022 RMP22-001074 3010 THRUSH LN INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/11/2022 4700 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
2/11/2022 RMP22-001075 4706 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/11/2022 3201 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
2/11/2022 APPROX LOC:2402 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
2/11/2022 RMP22-001076 2905 MEADOW DR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



Incident Date

2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

Report Number

RMP22-001077

RMP22-001078
RMP22-001079
RMP22-001080
RMP22-001081
RMP22-001082

RMP22-001083

RMP22-001084

RMP22-001085
RMP22-001086
RMP22-001087

RMP22-001088

RMP22-001089

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1204 CARNEGIE ST
4825 KIMBALL HILL DR
4403 MAGNOLIA DR
ALGON/MAGNOLIA
5400 SILENTBROOK LN
4180 WINNETKA AVE
MAG/PLUM

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3905 EAGLE

LN
3905 EAGLE LN

2112 HAWK LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3366
CENTRAL RD

4700 ARBOR DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4704 BLK ARBOR DR
1551 ALGONQUIN RD
3716 WREN LN

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2160 PLUM GROVE RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
600 HICKS RD

Incident

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

HIT AND RUN

STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

FRAUD ACTIVITY

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

2/11/2022

RMP22-001090
RMP22-001091

RMP22-001093
RMP22-001093
RMP22-001092

RMP22-001094
RMP22-001095

RMP22-001096
RMP22-001097
RMP22-001098

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2905 MEADOW DR

4373 LINCOLN AVE

4373 LINCOLN AVE

2905 MEADOW DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY
218 NEW BRIDGE CT

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
3504 OWL DR

3007 HAWK LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3406 FREMONT ST
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
5604 TINDER DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:3403
KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



Incident Date

2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022

2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/11/2022
2/12/2022

2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022

Report Number

RMP22-001099

RMP22-001100

RMP22-001101

RMP22-001102
RMP22-001103
RMP22-001104
RMP22-001105
RMP22-001106

RMP22-001107
RMP22-001108
RMP22-001109

RMP22-001110
RMP22-001111
RMP22-001112
RMP22-001113

RMP22-001114
RMP22-001115

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3900 MEADOW DR
2107 HAWK LN
4706 ARBOR DR
3807 EAGLE LN

S HICKS RD / INDUSTRIAL

AVE
2508 ALGONQUIN RD

21 DUXBURY

4726 ARBOR DR
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
2546 YARROW LN
1605 ROHLWING RD
4706 ARBOR DR
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
4710 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 5001
ALGONQUIN PKWY

1605 ROHLWING RD
4706 ARBOR DR
BARKER/RT62

4706 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4726 ARBOR DR
4706 ARBOR DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Incident

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

911 TEST CALL
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
ACCIDENT

LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
FIELD INTERVIEW
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD SUBJECT

Disposition
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

2/12/2022 RMP22-001116 4706 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2022 RMP22-001117 4706 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2022 4738 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

2/12/2022 2409 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

2/12/2022 RMP22-001118 3005 WILKE RD CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2022 3705 PHEASANT DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

2/12/2022 RMP22-001119 3806 BOBWHITE LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/12/2022 RMP22-001120 ALG/QUENTIN R149897 TRAFFIC STOP

2/12/2022 RMP22-001121 4706 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/12/2022 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
2/12/2022 RMP22-001122 909 ROHLWING RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/12/2022 RMP22-001123 2410 BROCKWAY ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2/12/2022 RMP22-001124 EMERSON/BROCKWAY TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
2/12/2022 RMP22-001125 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/12/2022 3100 GOLF RD SPECIAL
2/12/2022 2400 ALGONQUIN RD INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
2/12/2022 RMP22-001126 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2022 RMP22-001127 GOLF RD / GALLAGHER BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WAY
2/12/2022 APPROX LOC:1435 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
2/12/2022 RMP22-001128 2315 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2022 RMP22-001129 3600 KIRCHOFF RD CASUALTY
2/12/2022 4726 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
2/12/2022 RMP22-001130 wé\é_ggggum RD/ PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/12/2022

2/12/2022
2/12/2022

2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022

2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022

2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022

2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022
2/12/2022

2/12/2022

RMP22-001131
RMP22-001132

RMP22-001133

RMP22-001134

RMP22-001135

RMP22-001136
RMP22-001137
RMP22-001138

RMP22-001139

RMP22-001140
RMP22-001141
RMP22-001142

RMP22-001143

2410 BROCKWAY ST
1601 ROHLWING RD

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

4725 CALVERT DR
RT53 / KIRCHOFF RD
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
0 BLK E GOLF RD
1669 ALGONQUIN RD
3703 BOBWHITE LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

5400 ASTOR LN
1601 ROHLWING RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY
APPROX LOC: RT53

PLUM TREE LN / ALDER
CT

4714 ARBOR DR

2400 GOLF RD

2616 SMITH ST

2400 GOLF RD

1353 PLUM GROVE RD

S QUENTIN RD / W
EUCLID AVE

4706 ARBOR DR

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
INFO

LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



Incident Date

2/12/2022

2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

Report Number
RMP22-001144
RMP22-001147

RMP22-001145
RMP22-001146
RMP22-001148

RMP22-001149
RMP22-001150
RMP22-001151
RMP22-001152

RMP22-001153

RMP22-001154
RMP22-001155

RMP22-001156
RMP22-001157
RMP22-001158

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3110 MARTIN LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
ARBOR ALG GRY GORD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4633
KIRCHOFF RD

1460 GOLF RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4810
ALGONQUIN PKWY

4700 ARBOR DR
1801 HICKS RD

4724 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4303 LINDEN LN

APPROX LOC:2506
ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:2801
KIRCHOFF RD

5450 ASTOR LN
2803 STARLING LN

ROHLWING RD /
FREMONT ST

Incident
LOUD MUSIC

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
UNWANTED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD PARTY
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SHOTS FIRED

CAR FIRE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
SUICDAL SUBJECT
HAZARD

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



Incident Date

2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022
2/13/2022

Report Number

RMP22-001159
RMP22-001160

RMP22-001161

RMP22-001162

RMP22-001163

RMP22-001166
RMP22-001164
RMP22-001165

RMP22-001167
RMP22-001168

RMP22-001169
RMP22-001170
RMP22-001171
RMP22-001172

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
3606 OWL DR

4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3250 MEACHAM RD

WINNETKA AVE /
WINNETKA CIR

108 KIMBERRY CT

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN

RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2100 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4714 ARBOR DR

1301 MEIJER DR

4726 ARBOR DR

4714 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

5391 ELIZABETH PL
4738 ARBOR DR
2304 GEORGE ST

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2210 WILLOW LN
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

Incident

STATION REPORT

THEFT

HIT AND RUN
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CODE 2
ACCIDENT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

THEFT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

2/13/2022 RMP22-001173 4738 ARBOR DR JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/13/2022 RMP22-001174 4710 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/13/2022 RMP22-001175 1301 MEIJER DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/13/2022 RMP22-001176 3991 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/13/2022 RMP22-001177 3101 SWALLOW LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/13/2022 3200 SWALLOW LN CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

2/13/2022 RMP22-001178 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/13/2022 RMP22-001179 3256 KIRCHOFF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/14/2022 7:14:23 AM



